
10-25 LBSX-Small

Small

Medium

Large

X-Large

25-45 LBS

45-80 LBS

80-125 LBS

125-225 LBS

Size Weight Range

HARNESS SIZE GUIDE

If your dog is between two sizes, we
recommend sizing down for the best fit.

https://manuals.plus/m/d40c41a2eea1f5be5b44eac6f126812c26853191c1e6bbac837025be0f70ca63


HARNESS SIZE GUIDE

If your dog is between two sizes, we
recommend sizing down for the best fit.

5-14 inX-Small

Small

Medium

Large

X-Large

7-15 in

10-21 in

14-25 in

15-26 in

Size

neck

measurement

girth

measurement

14-21.5 in

19-29.5 in

20.5-32 in

32.5-55 in

34.5-58 in


